You

What th Id think
YouGov Survey Results at tne world thinks

Sample Size: 1765 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 7th - 8th April 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region

Total [con|Lab| P [ukip| con |Lab| “'P | male | Femate | 18-24 | 25-39 | 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RESLOT (MidlandsTf i 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1765 X |1 X X X | 559 |444] 340 | 858 | 907 | 214 | 450 | 604 |498]| 1006 | 759 226 574 378 434 154

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Feb 26 - April 7 -
27 2004 82013
The MMR injection is a combined vaccination
against Measles, Mumps and Rubella usually
given to children in two stages at 13 months and
at 3to 5 years. From what you have heard, how
safe do you think the MMR vaccination is?

Completely safe 12 26 39 23 25 21 | 29 29 34 | 27 25 3 26 36 17| 29 22 31 27 25 21 36
Very safe 35 41 39 41 41 41 | 28 36 48 | 39 44 73 33 44 43| 38 45 43 32 61 38 20
Quite safe 35 21 21 21 18 10 | 37 14 16 | 22 20 20 28 9 30| 20 23 21 26 10 21 35
TOTAL SAFE 82 88 99 85 84 72 94 79 98 88 89 9% 87 89 90 87 90 95 85 96 80 91
Not very safe 8 3 1 2 2 13 3 1 1 3 2 0 3 3 9 2 3 2 3 1 5 0
Unsafe 4 2 0 1 10 2 0 6 1 3 2 0 4 1 0 4 1 2 6 0 1 0
Dangerous 2 1 0 0 0 13 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 5
TOTAL UNSAFE 14 6 1 3 12 28 5) 7 2 7 6 0 8 5) 9 6 7 4 11 1 6 5)
Don't know 4 6 | 0o 12 3 0 1 13 © 6 6 4 7 5 0 8 3 2 4 2 13 4
Feb 26 - April 7 -
27 2004 82013
Thinking about your youngest child, have you
given them (or will you be giving them) the
combined MMR vaccine?
ves - have given (or will give) them th\f’a';"c'\i’r']': 88 90 |95 94 79 59|91 97 93|88 94 | 82 93 8 84| 93 87 | 94 92 91 84 97
No - Have not given (or will not give) them the MMR 12 10 5 6 21 a1 9 3 7 12 6 18 7 11 16 7 13 6 8 9 16 3
vaccine
Would you support or oppose making it legally
compulsory for parents to have their children
vaccinated with the MMR injection (a combined
vaccination against Measles, Mumps and
Rubella)?
Support 55 57 57 54 48 | 54 58 46 | 56 54 68 53 52 56| 54 57 49 54 62 54 54
Oppose 28 29 26 33 33|13 27 36| 27 29 13 29 31 29| 31 24 31 30 20 29 33
Don't know 17 14 17 13 19| 16 14 18 | 16 18 20 18 17 15| 15 20 20 16 19 17 13
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The MMR injection is a combined vaccination
against Measles, Mumps and Rubella usually
given to children in two stages at 13 months and
at 3to 5 years. From what you have heard, how
safe do you think the MMR vaccination is?
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Thinking about your youngest child, have you
given them (or will you be giving them) the
combined MMR vaccine?
Yes - have given (or will give) them the MMR
vaccine
No - Have not given (or will not give) them the MMR
vaccine

Would you support or oppose making it legally
compulsory for parents to have their children
vaccinated with the MMR injection (a combined
vaccination against Measles, Mumps and
Rubella)?
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Age of children

Older No
Total |0to2|5to6|3to4 than 8 7to08 children
1765 | 148 | 71 77 789 66 746
% % % % % % %
26 27 22 27 14 22 0
41 38 42 39 59 50 0
21 25 21 23 20 23 0
88 90 85 89 93 95 0
3 2 1 4 0 0 0
2 0 6 2 2 2 0
1 2 0 1 0 0 0
6 4 7 7 2 2 0
6 5 8 5 5 3 0
90 90 93 95 98 98 0
10 10 7 5 2 2 0
55 47 43 47 55 46 57
28 35 30 40 30 37 24
17 18 27 13 15 16 19
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